
Instructions to Street Sweeping Schedule Chart 
and Map 

 
To determine when your street will be swept, please read the following: 
 

The Public Works Street Division divides street sweeping areas into twenty 
(20) distinct street sweeping routes.  (See attached example.) 
 

 
 
Please refer to the attached map and Street Sweeping Schedule Chart to locate the area 
where you live. (Note that the Street Sweeping Schedule Chart is divided into “Day Shift” 
and “Night Shift”.) 

 
Once you have located the area where you live, match the number  from that area with the 
corresponding number on the Street Sweeping Schedule Chart. 
 
If you are unable to find your route area, please do not hesitate to call the main Public 
Works Department number, at (559) 661-5466.  We will be happy to provide you 
assistance. 
 



DATE DAY O
F W

EEK

ROUTE #

                                                                                                  
Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  DAY SHIFT
                    

    TIME:7:00AM - 3:30PM

July 4th Holiday

07/04/11 Mon 9

07/05/11 Tue 12

07/06/11 Wed 11

07/07/11 Thur 10

07/08/11 Fri 13

07/11/11 Mon 16

07/12/11 Tue 19

07/13/11 Wed 14

07/14/11 Thur

07/15/11 Fri

07/18/11 Mon 9

07/19/11 Tue 12

07/20/11 Wed 11

07/21/11 Thur 10

07/22/11 Fri 13

07/25/11 Mon 16

07/26/11 Tue 19

07/27/11 Wed 14

07/28/11 Thur

07/29/11 Fri

08/01/11 Mon 9

July 4th Holiday

Start Shift
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  DAY SHIFT
                    

    TIME:7:00AM - 3:30PM

08/02/11 Tue 12

08/03/11 Wed 11

08/04/11 Thur 10

08/05/11 Fri 11

08/08/11 Mon 16

08/09/11 Tue 19

08/10/11 Wed 14

08/11/11 Thur

08/12/11 Fri

08/15/11 Mon 9

08/16/11 Tue 12

08/17/11 Wed 11

08/18/11 Thur 10

08/19/11 Fri 13

08/22/11 Mon 16

08/23/11 Tue 19

08/24/11 Wed 14

08/25/11 Thur

08/26/11 Fri

08/29/11 Mon 9

08/30/11 Tue 12
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  DAY SHIFT
                    

    TIME:7:00AM - 3:30PM

08/31/11 Wed 11

09/01/11 Thur 10

09/02/11 Fri 13

09/05/11 Mon 16

09/06/11 Tue 19

09/07/11 Wed 14

09/08/11 Thur

09/09/11 Fri

09/12/11 Mon 9

09/13/11 Tue 12

09/14/11 Wed 11

09/15/11 Thur 10

09/16/11 Fri 13

09/19/11 Mon 16

09/20/11 Tue 19

09/21/11 Wed 14

09/22/11 Thur

09/23/11 Fri

09/26/11 Mon 9

09/27/11 Tue 12

09/28/11 Wed 11

Labor Day
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  DAY SHIFT
                    

    TIME:7:00AM - 3:30PM

End Shift

09/30/11 Fri 13
End Shift

DATE DAY O
F W

EEK

ROUTE #

                                                                                                  
Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  NIGHT SHIFT
                    

    TIME: 4:00AM - 12:30PM

July 4th Holiday

07/04/11 Mon 15

07/05/11 Tue 3 & 5

07/06/11 Wed 1 & 8

07/07/11 Thur 2 & 6

07/08/11 Fri 7

07/11/11 Mon 4

07/12/11 Tue 3

07/13/11 Wed 17

07/14/11 Thur 20
WWTP

07/15/11 Fri 18

07/18/11 Mon 15

07/19/11 Tue 3 & 5

07/20/11 Wed 1 & 8

07/21/11 Thur 2 & 6

07/22/11 Fri 7

07/25/11 Mon 4

July 4th Holiday

Start Shift

High School only & New Parkwood Area
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  NIGHT SHIFT
                    

    TIME:  4:00AM - 12:30PM

High School only & New Parkwood Area

07/26/11 Tue 3

07/27/11 Wed 17

07/28/11 Thur 20
WWTP

07/29/11 Fri 18

08/01/11 Mon 15

08/02/11 Tue 3 & 5

08/03/11 Wed 1 & 8

08/04/11 Thur 2 & 6

08/05/11 Fri 7

08/08/11 Mon 4

08/09/11 Tue 3

08/10/11 Wed 17

08/11/11 Thur 20
WWTP

08/12/11 Fri 18

08/15/11 Mon 15

08/16/11 Tue 3 & 5

08/17/11 Wed 1 & 8

08/18/11 Thur 2 & 6

08/19/11 Fri 7

08/22/11 Mon 4

08/23/11 Tue 3

High School only & New Parkwood Area

High School only & New Parkwood Area

High School only & New Parkwood Area
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  NIGHT SHIFT
                    

    TIME:  4:00AM - 12:30PM

08/24/11 Wed 17

08/25/11 Thur 20
WWTP

08/26/11 Fri 18

08/29/11 Mon 15

08/30/11 Tue 3 & 5

08/31/11 Wed 1 & 8

09/01/11 Thur 2 & 6

09/02/11 Fri 7

09/05/11 Mon 4

09/06/11 Tue 3

09/07/11 Wed 17

09/08/11 Thur 20
WWTP

09/09/11 Fri 18

09/12/11 Mon 15

09/13/11 Tue 3 & 5

09/14/11 Wed 1 & 8

09/15/11 Thur 2 & 6

09/16/11 Fri 7

09/19/11 Mon 4

09/20/11 Tue 3

09/22/11 Wed 17
High School only & New Parkwood Area

High School only & New Parkwood Area

HOLIDAY LABOR DAY
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Street Sweeping Schedule Chart

  NIGHT SHIFT
                    

    TIME:  4:00AM - 12:30PM

09/23/11 Fri 18

09/26/11 Mon 15

09/27/11 Tue 3 & 5

09/28/11 Wed 1 & 8

09/29/11 Thur 2 & 6

09/30/11 Fri 7
End Shift
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